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Direction
Louisa St & Root St — Northridge Academy

17 stops

Open route schedule

Louisa St & Root St

Avenue C & Wood St

Vincent Ave & Vincent Ct

Monteith St & Perry St

Forest Hill Ave & Begole St

W Paterson St & Milbourne Ave

Brownell Blvd & W Dayton St

Wolcott & Lavender

Lavender Ave & Sloan St

Sutton Ave & Sloan St

Maxson Ave & Hatherly Ave

Flushing Rd & Suncrest Dr

Concord St & Aurora Ct

Mill Rd Condominiums

River Forest Dr & River Point Dr

N Linden Rd & Walnut Square Blvd

Northridge Academy

Route schedule
Louisa St & Root St — Northridge Academy

Monday 05:49

Tuesday 05:49

Wednesday 05:49

Thursday 05:49

Friday 05:49

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Louisa St & Root St

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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Direction
Northridge Academy — Louisa St & Root St

17 stops

Open route schedule

Northridge Academy

Flushing Rd & Suncrest Dr

Mill Rd Condominiums

River Forest Dr & River Point Dr

N Linden Rd & Walnut Square Blvd

Concord St & Aurora Ct

Brownell Blvd & W Dayton St

W Paterson St & Milbourne Ave

Forest Hill Ave & Begole St

Wolcott & Lavender

Lavender Ave & Sloan St

Sutton Ave & Sloan St

Maxson Ave & Hatherly Ave

Monteith St & Perry St

Vincent Ave & Vincent Ct

Avenue C & Wood St

Louisa St & Root St

Route schedule
Northridge Academy — Louisa St & Root St

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 14:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Northridge Academy

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

770 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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